SHEET NO.
PR
O
JE
C
T:
SE
AL

TYPICAL TRUSSES FRAMING NOTE:
8F16-1B/1T
TYPE DESIGNATION
8F8-1B/2T8F16-1B/2T
TYPICAL FILLED CELLS DETAIL
N.T.S.
8F8-1T 8F16-1T
GRAVITY (PLF) UPLIFT  (PLF)
8F8-0B 8F16-0B 8F8-0T 8F16-0T
NOA No:22-0125.04
FRAMING PLAN
SCALE: 3/16" = 1'-0"
BTYPICAL WALL SECTION
WIND DESIGN ASCE 7-22 / FBC 2023
ULTIMATE LOAD
ROOF
AREA
WALL
AREA
SERVICE LOAD
SURFACE PRESSURE (PSF)
SURFACE PRESSURE (PSF)
ROOF
AREA
SURFACE PRESSURE (PSF)
WALL
AREA
SURFACE PRESSURE (PSF)
L-1
L-1 L-1
L-1L-1L-1L-1
L-2L-2L-2 L-3 L-3 L-3
L-2 L-2 L-2 L-2 L-2 L-2
NOTE:
ROOF SHEAR DIAPHRAGM PER FBCR, TABLE R803.2.3.1
PANEL
GRADE
FRAM,G
TRUSS
SPCG.
MIN.
PANEL
THICKNESS
DIAPHRAGM
BOUNDARIES
NAIL SPACING AT
OTHER PANEL
EDGES
INTERMEDIATE
SUPPORTS COMMON NAIL SIZE REMARKS
FLOOR
AutoCAD SHX Text
2024-02
AutoCAD SHX Text
9 HUMMINGBIRD ST.
AutoCAD SHX Text
ORLANDO SANTIAGO
AutoCAD SHX Text
AUGUST 24, 2024
AutoCAD SHX Text
ORLANDO SANTIAGO
AutoCAD SHX Text
ALL DESIGN AND DRAWINGS HEREIN ARE THE PROPERTY OF ORLANDO SANTIAGO ARCHITECTS & ASSOCIATES AND SHALL NOT BE REUSED OR COPIED FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION EXCEPT FOR THE ONE THEY WHERE EXPRESSLY DESIGNED.  HEREIN ARE THE PROPERTY OF ORLANDO SANTIAGO ARCHITECTS & ASSOCIATES AND SHALL NOT BE REUSED OR COPIED FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION EXCEPT FOR THE ONE THEY WHERE EXPRESSLY DESIGNED.  ORLANDO SANTIAGO ARCHITECTS & ASSOCIATES AND SHALL NOT BE REUSED OR COPIED FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION EXCEPT FOR THE ONE THEY WHERE EXPRESSLY DESIGNED.  ANY ALTERATIONS OR USE OF THESE PLANS WITHOUT CONSENT OF THE ARCHITECT DOES CONSTITUTE FRAUD, AND IS A VIOLATION OF CHAPT. 471, OF FLORIDA STATUTES.
AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE:
AutoCAD SHX Text
#5 BAR CONT.
AutoCAD SHX Text
TIE VERTICAL REBAR TO HORIZATIONAL REBAR W/ 10" HOOK
AutoCAD SHX Text
GROUTED FILLED BOND BEAM
AutoCAD SHX Text
#5 BAR CONT.